I-MOUNTAIN & GRAVITY ENDURANCE

PRO4 - MADESIMO
ID GARA 43132

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

(o)

FEDFRAZIONE ITALIANA

Cronometristi
7~

Genova

CLS NUM
1 1wm
2 3m
3 4 m
4 8 M
5 52wm
6 5Mm
7 18 m
8 9 ™M
9 16 M™m

10 6 M
11 19 wm
12 41 wm
13 10 wm
14 30 wMm
15 152 m
16 24 wm
16 120 m
18 20 m
19 55 wMm
19 56 M™m
21 11 wm
22 38 w™m
23 25 ™
24 14 m
25 29 wm
26 15 m
27 28 ™
28 12 wm
29 134 m
30 53 ™
31 22 wm
32 121 m
33 35 ™
34 62 ™
35 21 wm
36 54 m
37 13 wm
38 39 M
39 124 m
40 48 m
40 59 m
42 70 m
43 135 m
44 149 m
45 40 m
46 71 wm
47 76 M
48 61 M
49 78 m
50 46 m
51 17 m
52 74 wm
53 77 ™
54 44 m
55 34 wm
56 36 ™
57 125 m
58 32 ™
59 27 ™

F CONCORRENTE

SOTTOCORNOLA Davide

LUPATO Alex

DUCCI Manuel
SCOTT Mark

REISER Markus
GAMBIRASIO Vittorio
FLANAGAN Sam
PIRAZZOLI Andrea
PANTLING Tobias
FREGONA Francesco
WHITHEAD Ben
QUADRONI Adam
ORBASSANO Jacopo
MAZZOLINI Cristian
WEBER Balz
RAIMONDI Matteo
STADELMANN Urs
ROTA Stefano
MORASCHI Mattia
KERN Thomas
SEDDAIU Alessandro
MOROTTI Matteo
ZAMPIERI Alex
BOTTINELLI Gerardo
FORMICHI Francesco
GROSSO Matteo
BRUNATTI Massimo
TONIATI Andrea
FALCONI Daniele
VINCENZI Marco
GOTTARDI Fabio
RIEBL Johannes
DORDONI Roberto
BERTOTTO Cristopher

MANGANELLI Massimiliano

IANNONE Walter
BARONI Francesco
MELLANA Luca
KRAJNIK Valter
FUSI Marcello
SCAPPINI Andrea
ROBERTI Tiziano
TANCIK Jaka
ZORZETTO Davide
MAGISTRI Fabio
MICHELI Matteo
STRASEK Gregor
ROLAND Czuday
SPRUK Miha
NAFTALI Daniel
PANTLING Sam
DRAGO Matteo
GROSTINS Edmunds
MAGONI Piero
SALA Graziano
BARRO Davide
CEREDA Michele
PEGORARO Marco
TRABALDO Mattia

Madesimo (SO), 14-15/07/12

EL
EL
UN
ELM
UN
UN
ELM
ELM
M1
ELM
ELM
Ju
EL
EL
Ju
M1
M3
UN
ELM
EL
M2
ELM
M3
ELM
ELM
M2
ELM
UN
M2
M4
ELM
M1

M3
ELM
M5
ELM
ELM
M1
ELM
ELM
M1
ELM
M3
M2
ELM
M3
ELM
ELM
M1
M2
EL
M8
M4
UN
M4
M2
Ju

AN NAZ

79
89
81
93
85
90
89
88
84
82
83
83
95
89
81
95
78
70
92
84
87
75
90
70
87
91
75
86
91
74
67
85
80
96
71
89
60
84
85
80
86
83
82
86
69
75
85
69
84
88
81
77
82
57
65
92
64
75
94

ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
GER
ITA
GBR
ITA
GBR
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
SWiI
ITA
SWi
ITA
ITA
SWi
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO

ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA

SLO
Sul
SLO
ITA
GBR
ITA
LAT

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

TEAM

CICOBIKES EN
FRM FACTORY
LIFE CYCLE
NONE

TSV OBERAMME
GT- 360 DEGR
ESCAPEBIKESH
FRM FACTORY
SENIOR
ASD/SPORTBIK

SPORTING CLU
TEAM LOCCA
READY2RIDE
V¢ Stein Mau
TEAM LOCCA

BROOKS KONA
LIFE CYCLE
SWISS CYCLIN
LIFE CYCLE
TEAM MOROTTI
ASD ROSASBIK
CICOBIKES-EN
SCUOLAMTB L
TRE SCALINI
TEAM CYCLO
CICOBIKES-EN
NEW SCHOOL S
BROOKS KONA
GIANGIS TEAM
SWISS CYCLIN
G.C. DESTRO
SCUOLAMTB C
TEAM LOCCA
CICOBIKES-EN
CICOBIKES-EN
LIFE CYCLE
ORBEA GEAX M

NORTH WEST C
OSA
ENERGIJATEAM
A.S. PRIERO
CICOBIKES-EN
TEAM AXO PRO
ORBEA GEAX M
SWISS CYCLIN
CALCIT BIKE
NORTHWEST CY
MASTER
ZANDE TEAM

0

TEAM MOROTTI
TEAM MOROTTI
TEAM AXO PRO
TEAM OLIVETO
A.S.D. SCAVE
TEAM LOCCA

BICI

IBIS
LAPIERRE
IBIS
ORANGE
SPECIALIZED
GT

YETI
LAPIERRE
SPECALIZED
LAPIERRE

YETI
TRANSITION
TRANSITION

SPECIALIZED
SANTA CRUZ
KONA

MDE
LITEVILLE
IBIS

TREK
LAPIERRE
COMMENCAL
MAPEX
GIANT
COMMEN
IBIS

GT

KONA
COMMENCAL
SANTA CRUZ
SANTA CRUZ
SPECIALIZED
CANNONDALE
COMMENCAL
IBIS

IBIS

ORBEA

MDE

MARIN
GHOST
COMMEN€AL
IBIS

SCOTT
ORBEA
LITEVILLE

GT

SARACEN
NUKE PROOF
MONDRAKER
TRANSITION
SPECIALIZED
TREK

SCOTT
CHUMBA RACIN
TREK
CANNONDALE

(@)
=

NDOUnHnuounomoMmumummunumnouononunnonununmnunumnoumnouununuomunmumnomnomnounumumunuounuoumnouonnmnunumnmnunumnounomnnmnununnunonuon

ES
E3
ES5
E3
E4
E3
E3
E4
E4
ES
E4
E4
E2
E3
ES
E2
ES
E7
E3
E4
E4
E6
E3
E7
E4
E3
E6
E4
E3
E6
E7
E4
ES
El
E7
E3
E8
E4
E4
ES
E4
E4
ES
E4
E7
E6
E4
E7
E4
E4
ES
E6
E5
E8
E7
E3
E7
E6
E2

PS

28'27.4
28'33.3
28'45.3
29'05.4
29'14.6
29'17.0
29'24.0
29'28.5
30'19.0
30'28.4
30'29.2
30'35.6
30'38.1
30'41.7
30'47.3
30'56.4
30'56.4
31'13.1
3121.6
31'21.6
31'24.0
31'39.9
31'45.8
31'53.1
31'59.3
32'03.5
32'13.4
32'19.4
32'31.3
32'34.6
32'41.1
32'43.7
32'47.8
32'47.9
32'54.3
32'58.5
32'58.7
33'03.6
33'05.7
33'17.3
33'17.3
33'23.2
33'33.5
33'35.2
33'49.8
33'50.4
33'55.8
33'59.7
34'06.7
34'16.6
34'16.9
34'20.0
34'24.2
34'30.2
34'31.7
34'35.7
34'37.4
31'39.1
34'40.6

Cco

3'00

PEN TOTALE PT
28'27.4600
28'33.3500
28'45.3420
29'05.4360
29'14.6300
29'17.0260
29'24.0240
29'28.5220
30'19.0200
30'28.4190
30'29.2180
30'35.6170
30'38.1160
30'41.7150
30'47.3140
30'56.4130
30'56.4130
31'13.1126
31'21.6124
31'21.6124
31'24.0120
31'39.9118
31'45.8116
31'53.1114
31'59.3112
32'03.5110
32'13.4108
32'19.4106
32'31.3104
32'34.6102
32'41.1100
32'43.7 99
32'47.8 98
32'47.9 97
32'54.3 96
32'58.5 95
32'58.7 94
33'03.6 93
33'05.7 92
33'17.3 91
33'17.3 91
33'23.2 89
33'33.5 88
33'35.2 87
33'49.8 86
33'50.4 85
33'55.8 84
33'59.7 83
34'06.7 82
34'16.6 81
34'16.9

34'20.0

34'24.2

34'30.2

34'31.7

34'35.7

34'37.4

34'39.1

34'40.6

CPQ-1.99.GEN /1



CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

NON

33 M COCCHI Germano M3
144 m GREGIS Marco ELM
57 m DARICO Simone M2
72 M SEGAT Diego Ju
108 m TREVISAN Luca M1
45 v PEZZOTTA Roberto M5
103 F ANITA Gherig DE
64 v CERMINARA Andrea M2
151 m LEE Frost ELM
58 m CASTIONI Francesco M3
105 m CRIPPA Mirko M2
63 M LUCCHI Dean M1
66 M ROMANO Gianluca M2
50 m CIANCI Paolo M3
130 m GHEZZI Alberto M2
51 m GAMS Primoz ELM
137 m MATTEI Luigi M1
128 m DE LUCIA Yuri
89 F ZANOTTO Maria Federica w2
75 M SALVA Davide
145 m LOCATELLI Paolo M1
37 m CARLASSARA Enrico M3
73 m BOTTICCHIO Marco ELM
69 M MASCIADRI Roberto M5
153 m GIACOPUZZI Giorgio M4
127 m SYLVESTRE Lucia ELM
91 F UTTINI Marianna DE
99 F ZUPAN Ana EWS
95 F MACHEDA Valentina DE
85 m DI BENEDETTO Salvatore ELM
131 m GAVAZZI Niccolo' M1
82 M MARTIN David ELM
141 m BATTAGLIA Edgardo M5
80 m WEBER STEINHAUS DouglaseLm
116 m FINOTTO Davide ELM
93 F PASTORE Chiara ELM
81 m BOUWSTRA Allan ELM
132 m PEDROTTI Riccardo ELM
138 M RUPPRECHT Robert M1
42 m CASTEGNARO Paolo M1
123 m VERGA Emilio M3
148 M BUONSANTE Giuseppe Andre M1
109 v COMPAGNONI Manuel M1
155 M VIGANA Alessandro M2
101 F DESOUZA MELO Tatiana w1
129 m MAURI Danilo ELM
107 m CIAMBRONE Roberto M4
146 m BERTOCCHI Emilio M1
150 m GUARCO Cristiano M3
140 m SANTINI Luca Alessandro M2
114 m RAO Massimo M3
97 F AVONDO Sofia w1
79 m PEDINI Andrea M2
113 m VERGA Francesco M1
PARTITI
7 M BOZZA Davide ELM
26 v KORDEZ Robert M2
31 m BARBIERI Andrea M3
43 m CARCHERI Luciano M7
47 m COSTAMAGNA Mauro M2
60 m PEROTTI Claudio ELM
65 M MATTESICH Erwin M1
83 M CARUSO Stephan

Madesimo (SO), 14-15/07/12

AN NAZ

72
86
74
95
80
59
87
73
83
68
73
87
76
72
75
90
80
97
71
92
82
70
83
62
64
85
76
87
87
83
82
89
61
88
84
91
89
90
81
81
68
78
79
74
80
85
64
81
71
74
70
85
7
79

84
7
71
60
74
93
77
80

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
SwWi
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
SLO
ITA

GBR
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
GBR

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR

TEAM

OFFICINE RED
TEAM MOROTTI
A.S.D. ROSAS
A.S.D. ROSAS
BIKE&CO ASD
TEAM MOROTTI
SPECIALIZED
ROSASBIKE TE

TEAM TODESCO

KTM STHIL TO
TARTANA BIKE
GIANGI'S BIK

MITCHUMM TEA

ORBEA GEAX M
PECORE NERE
TEAM LOCCA
SCAVEZZON
A.S.D. KM ZE
TEAM MOROTTI
A.S.D. SCAVE
OSA

TEAM MOROTTI
Team ASD Bik

CICOBIKES-EN

ENERGIJATEAM

LIFE CYCLE

BIKERS PETOS
POWERBIKE WI
BIKE&CO ASD

CICOBIKES-EN

A.S.D. SCAVE

BIKE&CO ASD
ASD 2X2 Team
FRM FACTORY
BIKE TEAM MA
TEAM AXO PRO
TEAM MOROTTI
FRM FACTORY

BIKE&CO ASD
CICOBIKES-EN
A.S.D. GB JU

BIKE&CO ASD

SPECIALTEAM
ORBEA GEAX M
CICOBIKES-EN
BICICLANDO T
SPEEDY BIKE

ASD NORTHWES

GIANGIS BIKE

BICI

IBIS
SPECIALIZED
LAPIERRE
LAPIERRE
MONDRAKER
SPECIALIZED

LAPIERRE

SPECIALIZED
GIANT
GT

NUKEPROOF
ROSE
ORBEA
SANTA CRUZ
MONGOOSE
TREK

GT

HAIBIKE
TREK

MARIN
GIANT

SCOTT

IBIS

SCOTT

IBIS
CANNONDALE
ROSE
SPECIALIZED
GARY FISHER
NICOLAI
MUNDRAKER
IBIS

KHS

ROSE
BIONICON
TRANSITION
IBIS
LAPIERRE
YETI

LAPIERRE
CANNONDALE
SCOTT

GT
TRANSITION
LAPIERRE

GT

IBIS

SANTA CRUZ N
SPECIALIZED

CANNONDALE
ORBEA
COMMENCAL
GIANT
COMMENCAL
MDE

CANYON

FELT

DO OHOunITOHnooOnnuonnoumnomnnononnunnonunomnonounnounnoumnonnunounnoumnoumnnononnumnnomnomonnonuonon

E7
E4
E6
E2
ES
E8
ED
E6
E4
E7
E6
ES
E6
E7
E6
E3
ES
El
ED
E3
E5
E7
E4
E8
E7
E4
ED
ED
ED
E4
ES
E3
E8
E4
E4
ED
E3
E3
ES
ES
E7
ES
ES
E6
ED
E4
E7
ES5
RO
E6
E7
ED
E6
ES5

E4
E6
E7
E8
E6
RO
E6
ES

PS

34'43.9
34'46.5
34'46.9
34'53.4
35'11.7
3521.3
35'31.6
35'31.7
35'39.4
35'46.8
35'48.6
34'59.8
36'01.6
36'13.1
36'19.1
36'38.9
36'44.4
36'54.8
37'00.5
37'02.6
37'09.2
34'29.7
37'54.8
38'06.1
38'13.2
38'24.2
38'28.5
38'34.1
38'53.5
39'37.2
39'58.3
40'23.2
40'57.0
41'05.3
41'08.7
41'26.4
42'03.1
40'24.0
42'30.2
42'46.6
43'00.5
43'22.3
43'52.7
45'00.3
45'12.4
45'37.9
45'51.7
47'41.8
48'02.8
49'00.6
51'09.0
51'18.8
52'52.7
54'38.1

Cco

1'00

3'00

2'00

PEN

TOTALE PT

34'43.9
34'46.5
34'46.9
34'53.4
35'11.7
35'21.3
35'31.6
35'31.7
35'39.4
35'46.8
35'48.6
35'59.8
36'01.6
36'13.1
36'19.1
36'38.9
36'44.4
36'54.8
37'00.5
37'02.6
37'09.2
37'29.7
37'54.8
38'06.1
38'13.2
38'24.2
38'28.5
38'34.1
38'53.5
39'37.2
39'58.3
40'23.2
40'57.0
41'05.3
41'08.7
41'26.4
42'03.1
42'24.0
42'30.2
42'46.6
43'00.5
43'22.3
43'52.7
45'00.3
45'12.4
45'37.9
45'51.7
47'41.8
48'02.8
49'00.6
51'09.0
51'18.8
52'52.7
54'38.1

NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 14/07/12

NP PS2 - PROVA 2

NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 14/07/12
NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 14/07/12
NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 14/07/12
NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 14/07/12

NP PS2 - PROVA 2

NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 14/07/12

CPQ-1.99.GEN /2



CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

84 m PIZZA Andreas

106 M TARCHINI Bruno
110 m DONGHI Tommaso
111 v CROCE Andrea

112 m UEDA Masatomo
115 m PASTORELLI Fabio
117 m LIETTI Marco

118 m GIURATO Luigi

126 m OTTOLINI Aronne
136 m BOVERA Alessandro
143 m SENA Claudio

147 m DELL'ORCO Andrea

NON ARRIVATI

2 M BRUNO Andrea

23 M DESTEFANIS Michele
49 m DELL'ANDREA Michele
68 M FINA Fabio

119 m LYNCH Steve
122 m SACCHETTO Paolo
133 m PIAZZA Matteo
142 m ABBATE Mirko
154 m CORTELLINO Andrea

Madesimo (SO), 14-15/07/12

M4
M3
M1

ELM
EL
ELM
M2
ELM
M6

EL
ELM
M3
M2
M3
M1
ELM
M2
M2

AN

80
64
68
79
76
87
86
88
77
92
56
85

76
81
69
76
68
80
89
73
73

NAZ

GBR
ITA

ITA
JPN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA

ITA
ITA

TEAM

TEAM AXO PRO
BIKE&CO ASD
BIKE&CO ASD
BIKE&CO ASD
BIKE&CO ASD
BIKE&CO ASD
BIKE&CO ASD
TEAM BS D.H.
BICICLANDO T
ASD EXTREME

READY2RIDE-T
TEAM CICLOTE
KTM STIHL TO
OFFICINE RED
BRITISH CYCL
TRACCE TEAM

BICI CLUB 20
ASD 2X2 Team

BICI

STEEVENS
SCOTT

YETI

TREK
CANYON
MONDRAKER
SPECIALIZED
SANTA CRUZ
CANYON
GIANT
MONDRAKER
CANYON

TRANSITION
GT

INTENSE
IBIS
SPECIALIZED
MONDRAKER
ROSE
MONDRAKER

OO nununununnnnon

nuounnunnunnon

ES5
E7
E7
ES
E6
E4
E4
E4
E6
E3
E8
E4

E6
E3
E7
E6
E7
ES
E3
E6
E6

PS Cco PEN TOTALE

NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 14/07/12
NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 14/07/12
NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 14/07/12
NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 14/07/12
NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 14/07/12
NP PS1-PROVA1
NP PS1-PROVA1
NP PS1-PROVA1
NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 14/07/12
NP PS4 - PROVA 4
NP PAR - PARTENZA DEL 14/07/12
NP PS1-PROVA1

RIT CO1 - CONTROLLO ORARIO 1
RIT CO1 - CONTROLLO ORARIO 1
RIT PS3-PROVA3

RIT PS3 - PROVA 3

RIT CO1 - CONTROLLO ORARIO 1
RIT CO1 - CONTROLLO ORARIO 1
RIT PS2 - PROVA 2

RIT COO - PARTENZA DEL 15/07/12
RIT CO1 - CONTROLLO ORARIO 1

CPQ-1.99.GEN /3



